Kes-Vir Size Chart

KESVIR

Girls Incontinence Swimwear

Waterfall

Age | Age Height Chest Lower Waist Upper Leg
/| Hauteur [/ Poitrine [/ Basse Taille / Cuisse
3-4 years 104 cm 57 cm 46-56 cm 28-35 cm
5-6 years 116 cm 61 cm 50-60 cm 32-39 cm
7-8 years 128 cm 66 cm 54-64 cm 36-43 cm
9-10 years 140 cm 72 cm 56-66 cm 40-47 cm
11-12 years 152 cm 79 cm 58-68 cm 44-51 cm
13-14 years 164 cm 84 cm 60-70 cm 48-55 cm
15-16 years 168 cm 91 cm 64-74 cm 52-57 cm
Halter neck
Age | Age Height Chest Lower Waist Upper Leg
/| Hauteur / Poitrine [/ Basse Taille [/ Cuisse
3-4 years 104 cm 57 cm 46-56 cm 28-35 cm
5-6 years 116 cm 61 cm 50-60 cm 32-39 cm
7-8 years 128 cm 66 cm 54-64 cm 36-43 cm
9-10 years 140 cm 72 cm 56-66 cm 40-47 cm
11-12years 152cm 79 cm 58-68 cm 44-51 cm
13-14 years 164 cm 84 cm 60-70 cm 48-55 cm
15-16 years 168 cm 91 cm 64-74 cm 52-57 cm
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Kes-Vir Size

Chart

KESVIR

Period Pants

Age | Age Height
/ Hauteur
XS 140 cm
S 152 cm
M 164 cm
L 168 cm

Chest

| Poitrine

72 cm

79 cm

84 cm

91 cm

Lower Waist

| Basse Taille

56-66 cm

58-68 cm

60-70 cm

64-74 cm

Boys Incontinence Swimwear

Wrap Shorts

Upper Leg

| Cuisse

40-47 cm

44-51 cm

48-55 cm

52-57 cm

Age | Age Height Chest Lower Waist Upper Leg
/ Hauteur / Poitrine [/ Basse Taille / Cuisse
3-4 years 104 cm 57 cm 48-58 cm 27-42 cm
5-6 years 116 cm 61 cm 51-61 cm 30-44 cm
7-8 years 128 cm 67 cm 54-64 cm 33-46 cm
9-10 years 140 cm 71 cm 58-68 cm 36-48 cm
11-12 years 152 cm 77 cm 62-72 cm 39-50 cm
13-14 years 164 cm 81 cm 68-78 cm 41-52 cm
15-16 years 176 cm 87 cm 72-82 cm 44-54 cm
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KESVIR

Kes-Vir Size Chart

Shorties

Age | Age Height Lower Waist Upper Leg
| Hauteur / Basse Taille / Cuisse
3-4 years 104 cm 48-58 cm 27-42 cm
5-6 years 116 cm 51-61 cm 30-44 cm
7-8 years 128 cm 54-64 cm 33-46 cm
9-10 years 140 cm 58-68 cm 36-48 cm
11-12 years 152cm 62-72 cm 39-50 cm
13-14 years 164 cm 68-78 cm 41-52 cm
15-16 years 176 cm 72-82 cm 44-54 cm

Floral and Jellyfish

Age / Age Height Chest Lower Waist Upper Leg

/| Hauteur |/ Poitrine / Basse Taille / Cuisse

3-4 years 104 cm 57 cm 48-58 cm 27-42 cm
5-6 years 116 cm 61 cm 51-61 cm 30-44 cm
7-8 years 128 cm 67 cm 54-64 cm 33-46 cm
9-10 years 140 cm 71 cm 58-68 cm 36-48 cm
11-12years 152cm 77 cm 62-72 cm 39-50 cm
13-14 years 164 cm 81 cm 68-78 cm 41-52 cm
15-16 years 176 cm 87 cm 72-82 cm 44-54 cm
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